Finans ve Bankacilik Lisans Programi 1. Simif

28 Ekim 2021 Persembe

09

1Qo
30
1o
30

120

30

130

30

140 <

30

150
30
160
30
170
30

180

30

19

30

200

30

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

LNG101 General English 1 ()

MUD101
Financial

MUD101
Financial

MUD101 MUD101

Financial

ISL101

ISL101

ISL101

| Business ()

1SL101
ion t

Business ()

Business () Business ()

IKT105 Microeconomics ()
C-205 (C-205)
SINEM SEFIL

HUK?223 Basic Concepts of
Law ()
A-503 (A-503)
Zehra BADAK

MAT101
Mathematics 1 ()
E-405 (E-405)
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GNL101 ATATURKS
PRINCIPLES AND HISTORY
OF REVO ()

Online Sinav - Blackboard LMS
(UZK)

Bilal Kotil

GNL105 Tirk Dili 1 ()
Online Sinav - Blackboard LMY
(UZK)

Arzu CIFTOGLU CABUK




